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GIULIABECOMES YOURS.

Your new Giulia represents a point of arrival, something you've always wanted. Now you can make that car unique,

even more exclusive, equipping it to reflect your style, your lifestyle, your personality. For this reason, Mopar has developed
a collection of Original Accessories so as to customize your Giulia, all carefully designed to guarantee the quality and style
that Alfa Romeo alone can give you. Choosing only the best for you and your car. Making you more special.
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A PERFECT CHOICE BECOMES IMPECCABLE. cAPABILITY -UTILITY 24
A PASSION TO TAKE CARE OF. SAFETY - MAINTENANCE 40
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= A CUSTOMIZED STYLE.
—— —  VOURSTYLE.

Carbon, satin finishes, designer colors and details. A selection of finishes to choose from,
for amore personal taste.
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FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT

For Giulia and Super versions.

50547088

For Veloce version.
50549334*

For Quadrifoglio version.
50547147*
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REAR SPLASH GUARDS

In black colour. Set of 2. For Giulia

and Super versions.
50547098
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TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

Toreplace the single exhaust tailpipe with a twin kit.

The kit is composed by a rear dam with 2 exhaust tailpipes that replaces
the original one (the second exhaust is only aesthetic).

For Giulia aﬁdf.S'tjpeli versions wi.t'h.single exhaust tailpipe only. e

R For petrol engines.
71808116
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ABS REAR SPOILER CARBON FIBRE REAR SPOILER

To be painted in body colour. For Giulia, For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
Super and Veloce versions. 6002093276
6002093277




REARVIEW MIRROR COVER IN CARBON FIBRE / ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP
4

Set of 2, left and right.

In polished aluminium.
50547090

Features Alfa Romeo logo.

For petrol engines.
50549327




DOOR PROJE€TOR LIGHTS s iﬁoon SILL GUARD IN CARBON FIBRE

Led projectors llghts with wh&e A n Wl‘th white illuminated Alfa Romeo logo.
Alfa Romeo logo. i “ A J:-D!ﬂy for black interiors.
Set of 2. For front doors pnlyu T Ny =\l Eorfrdr‘l‘f‘doors Setof 2.

- 50903631 e




PREMIUM CARPET MATS

Set of 4 in black colour with red embroidered
Giulia naming on driver and passenger side.
2 pin security system.

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50903626*

PREMIUM CARPET MATS
Set of 4 in black colour with silver embroidered
Giulia naming on driver and passenger side.

2 pin security system.

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50903629*
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SPORT PEDALS KIT

In aluminium.
For automatic transmission only.
Brake and accelerator kit

for Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.

71808020

[n aluminium.
For manual transmission only.
Clutch, brake and accelerator kit

for Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.

71808021*

S

RUBBER CARPET MATS

Set of 4 in black colour with Giulia naming

and red graphic. With 2 security pin system.

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50549332%*

p

*Picture not present in the catalogue

19



i1 '
iflI T} il
¥ ""r||l'| e

|'-.I.'.-..-- (1
CARBON FIBRE INSERT FOR AT GEAR KNOB

Ir ¥
Hi [ I
it




GREY KEY COVER

In metallic grey colour.
50903587

RED KEY COVER

In tri-coat Competizione Red colour.
50548986

BLUE KEY COVER

In metallic Montecarlo Blue colour.
50903582

WHITE KEY COVER

In tri-coat Trofeo White colour.
50548987
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THE ROAD
TO PERFECTION.

Even more functionality, comfort and protection on board. With a wide range
of Original Accessories specifically tailored and designed for all of your
transportation needs. Ideal solutions for your Alfa Romeo Giulia.
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ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO

= _Alumlnum bars wnth exceptional
. aerodynamic performance and
integrated design. Compatible with
" alltypes of roof. Max load'50- kg
' 50549328 ;

ral
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DETACHABLE TOW BAR

Max towing capacity 1600 kg.

Tow bar wiring cables available separately.

For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
50903630

TOW BAR COVER

Only for Giulia and. Super. versions. -

~ 50549357*

Onlyfor Veloce version.. |
50549359*

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

~For vehlcles without factory fittings (w1thout opt. 4HB) _
For Giulla, Super and Veloce verSlons R e

50549360*

i _TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

“For vehicles with factory: ﬁtttngs (w1th opt 4HB)

For Giulia; Super and Veloce versions.
50903574*
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‘Roof cargo container made'lo'f'glos y black ABS with'dqal side open system.
With security lock and rear Alfa Romeo Logo. Il

Measures: cm 195x8d|)x40. Capacity: L 490.

71807722 |

360L CARGO BOX

Roof cargo container made of glossy black ABS with dual side open system.
With security lock and rear Alfa Romeo Logo.

Measures: cm 160x80x40. Capacity: L 360.

71807721*
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ROOF BARS

Aerodynamic atuminum roof bars
compatible with all types of roof.
Max load 50 kg. .

50549329

e o

“Bictire notpreseritin the @a_td[c-)'@u:g' =




TOP BIKE CARRIER

In aluminium, for 1 bike.
71805771

STANDARD BIKE CARRIER

In steel, for 1 bike.
71807275%*

BIKE CARRIER FITTED ON\TOW BAR

For 2 bikes.

For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
50928399




UTILITY
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CLOTHES HANGER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADREST

In black colour with red embroidered
Alfa Romeo logo.
50903592

TABLET HOLDER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADREST
In black colour with red embroidered Alfa Romeo logo.

Can hold tablets with height from 13 to 18 cm.
50545912
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A PASSION TO TAKE
CARE OF.

Akit of products for daily car care, so that you can fully experience the pleasure of looking
after your Alfa Romeo Giulia.

39



OUTDOOR CAR COVER
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CAR CAREKIT

The kit is composed by: a sponge, 2 cleaning towels,

gloves, 2 wheel brushes and 8 cleaning products
(glass, wheel, tyre, carbon fiber and alcantara
cleaner; leather conditioner, insect remower;
car cleaner & wax). The kit comes in a nice

Alfa Romeo branded bag.

50545098

EMERGENCY KIT

The kit is composed by: a led torch, a pair

of black glowes, a high visibility jacket all branded
with Alfa Romeo logo and two safety lightsticks.
The kit comes in a nice bag with red embroidered
Alfa Romeo logo.

50545911

43
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BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER

For all types of 12V lead-acid batteries.
50545402

ADAPTER KIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER

For UK only.
50545407*

ICE SCRAPER

In black colour with Alfa Romeo logo.
50545909

SECURITY BOLTS KIT

In black colour. Set of 4.
50547096

KIT 4 TIRE VALVE
WITH NEW ALFA ROMEO LOGO

50547690

BULBS KIT

71807914

45
*Picture not present in the catalogue
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50549327

50547076
50547088

50547147

50549335
50547079
6002093276
6002093277
50547098
50547090
71808019
50547690
6002093271

6002093272

71808115

71808116

ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP

(FOR PETROL ENGINES)

DOOR SILL GUARD IN CARBON FIBRE
FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT
(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)

FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT
(FOR QUADRIFOGLIO VERSION)

CARBON FIBRE INSERT FOR AT GEAR KNOB
CARBON FIBRE GEAR KNOB FOR MT
CARBON FIBRE REAR SPOILER

ABS REAR SPOILER

REAR SPLASH GUARDS

REARVIEW MIRROR COVER IN CARBON FIBRE
WHEEL CENTER CAPS KIT

KIT 4 TIRE VALVE WITH NEW ALFA ROMEOQO LOGO
ALLOY WHEELSKIT 18"

(IN MATT BLACK COLOUR)

ALLOY WHEELSKIT 18"

(IN SILVER COLOUR)

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

(FOR DIESEL ENGINES)

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

(FOR PETROL ENGINES)

71808021

71808020

50903631
50548986
50548987
50903582
50903587
50549332

50903626

50903629

SPORT PEDALSKIT

(FOR MANUAL TRANSMISSION)
SPORT PEDALS KIT

(FOR AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION)
DOOR PROJECTOR LIGHTS

RED KEY COVER

WHITE KEY COVER

BLUE KEY COVER

GREY KEY COVER

RUBBER CARPET MATS
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - RED
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - SILVER
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)

VISIT WWW.ALFAROMEO.COM/GIULIA AND PERSONALIZE YOUR GIULIA WITH YOUR FAVOURITE ACCESSORIES

50549328
50549329
71807275
71805771
71807722
50928399
50903630
50549357

50549360

50903574

50547083
50547080
50547081
50547082
71808500
50903592
50545912

ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO
ROOF BARS

STANDARD BIKE CARRIER

TOP BIKE CARRIER

490L CARGO BOX

BIKE CARRIER FITTED ON TOW BAR
DETACHABLE TOW BAR

TOWBAR COVER

(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

(FOR VEHICLES WITHOUT FACTORY FITTINGS)
TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

(FOR VEHICLES WITH FACTORY FITTINGS)

REAR SEAT PROTECTION

LOADING EDGE PROTECTIVE MAT

LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FOLDABLE BOX
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT MAT

CARGO NETWITH ALFAROMEO LOGO

CLOTHES HANGER ON FRONT SEATS'HEADREST
TABLET HOLDER ON FRONT SEATS'HEADREST

50545098
50545911
50545402
50545407
50545096
50545097
50545909
50547096
71807914

CAR CAREKIT

EMERGENCY KIT

BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER
ADAPTORKIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER
INDOOR CAR COVER

OUTDOOR CAR COVER

ICE SCRAPER

SECURITY BOLTSKIT

BULBS KIT
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MAINTAIN YOUR ALFAROMEOQO INTIP TOP CONDITION WITH MOPAR® VEHICLE PROTECTION

VEHICLE
PROTECTION
Mopar® Vehicle Protection offers a wide range of service contracts, endorsed by Fiat Chrysler Automobiles, designed and tailored to care for your vehicle. MOPAR.
ELECTRICAL CARE: ENGINE CARE:
Covers the electrical components of your vehicle. Covers the mechanical parts of the engine.
* Engine block and internal components  Cylinder head « Timing belt * Oil pump * Water pump * Flywheel
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS * Variable valve timing system ¢ Injection pump and injectors (for diesel engines)
* Wiring* Sensors * Actuators

OIL CARE:

Covers afullrange of engine oil and filter changes.

PREMIUM CARE:

A maintenance plan designed to be a simple way to budget for your vehicle's scheduled wear and tear.

SERVICE PLAN:

Aservice plan designed to be a simple way to budget for your vehicle's scheduled servicing
requirements.

PLATINUM CARE: POWERTRAIN CARE:

Covers the mechanical and electrical parts that extend the vehicle warranty. Covers the mechanical parts of the driveline and transmission.

DRIVELINE
ENGINE DRIVELINE TRANSMISSION *Drive shafts » Propeller shaft * Transfer case & internal components
« Differential & internal components
@ ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

TRANSMISSION
*Driveline &internal components

MOPAR ASSIST/CUSTOMER CARE

080 66 727 876
080 MOPARTOW

24h 7/7 S.0.S.* INFO » ASSISTANCE » TEST DRIVE

010 252 1000

T'S &C'S APPLY.E&OE.
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