







O R I G I N A L A C C E S S O R I E S



Your new Giulia represents a point of arrival, something you've always wanted. Now you can make that car unique, even more exclusive, equipping it to reflect your style, your lifestyle, your personality. For this reason, Mopar has developed a collection of Original Accessories so as to customize your Giulia, all carefully designed to guarantee the quality and style that Alfa Romeo alone can give you. Choosing only the best for you and your car. Making you more special.

A CUSTOMIZED STYLE. YOUR STYLE. EXTERIORS - INTERIORS	2
A PERFECT CHOICE BECOMES IMPECCABLE. CAPABILITY - UTILITY	24
A PASSION TO TAKE CARE OF. SAFETY - MAINTENANCE	40
LIST OF ORIGINAL ACCESSORIES	48





FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT

For Giulia and Super versions. **50547088**

For Veloce version. **50549334***

For Quadrifoglio version. **50547147***













19 *Picture not present in the catalogue





BLUE KEY COVER

In metallic Montecarlo Blue colour. **50903582**

WHITE KEY COVER

In tri-coat Trofeo White colour. **50548987**





ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO

Aluminum bars with exceptional aerodynamic performance and integrated design. Compatible with all types of roof. Max load 50 kg. **50549328**

DETACHABLE TOW BAR

Max towing capacity 1600 kg.
Tow bar wiring cables available separately.
For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
50903630

TOW BAR COVER

Only for Giulia and Super versions. **50549357***

Only for Veloce version. **50549359***

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

For vehicles without factory fittings (without opt. 4HB). For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions. 50549360*

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

For vehicles with factory fittings (with opt. 4HB).
For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
50903574*











A PASSION TO TAKE CARE OF.

A kit of products for daily car care, so that you can fully experience the pleasure of looking after your Alfa Romeo Giulia.







CAR CARE KIT

The kit is composed by: a sponge, 2 cleaning towels, gloves, 2 wheel brushes and 8 cleaning products (glass, wheel, tyre, carbon fiber and alcantara cleaner; leather conditioner, insect remower; car cleaner & wax). The kit comes in a nice Alfa Romeo branded bag. 50545098

EMERGENCY KIT

The kit is composed by: a led torch, a pair of black glowes, a high visibility jacket all branded with Alfa Romeo logo and two safety lightsticks. The kit comes in a nice bag with red embroidered Alfa Romeo logo.

50545911



SAFETY - MAINTENANCE



BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER

For all types of 12V lead-acid batteries. **50545402**

ADAPTER KIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER

For UK only. **50545407***



In black colour with Alfa Romeo logo. **50545909**



SECURITY BOLTS KIT

In black colour. Set of 4. **50547096**



KIT 4 TIRE VALVE WITH NEW ALFA ROMEO LOGO

50547690



BULBS KIT

71807914

EXTERIORS		INTERIORS	
		71808021	SPC
50549327	ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP		(FOI
	(FOR PETROL ENGINES)	71808020	SPC
50547076	DOOR SILL GUARD IN CARBON FIBRE		(FOI
50547088	FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT	50903631	DOC
	(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)	50548986	RED
50547147	FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT	50548987	WHI
	(FOR QUADRIFOGLIO VERSION)	50903582	BLU
50549335	CARBON FIBRE INSERT FOR AT GEAR KNOB	50903587	GRE
50547079	CARBON FIBRE GEAR KNOB FOR MT	50549332	RUE
6002093276	CARBON FIBRE REAR SPOILER		(FOI
6002093277	ABS REAR SPOILER	50903626	PRE
50547098	REAR SPLASH GUARDS		(FOI
50547090	REARVIEW MIRROR COVER IN CARBON FIBRE	50903629	PRE
71808019	WHEEL CENTER CAPS KIT		(FOI
50547690	KIT 4 TIRE VALVE WITH NEW ALFA ROMEO LOGO		
6002093271	ALLOY WHEELS KIT 18"		
	(IN MATT BLACK COLOUR)		
6002093272	ALLOY WHEELS KIT 18"		

(IN SILVER COLOUR)

(FOR DIESEL ENGINES)

(FOR PETROL ENGINES)

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

71808115

71808116

71808021	SPORT PEDALS KIT
	(FOR MANUAL TRANSMISSION)
71808020	SPORT PEDALS KIT
	(FOR AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
50903631	DOOR PROJECTOR LIGHTS
50548986	RED KEY COVER
50548987	WHITE KEY COVER
50903582	BLUE KEY COVER
50903587	GREY KEY COVER
50549332	RUBBER CARPET MATS
	(FOR RWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
50903626	PREMIUM CARPET MATS - RED
	(FOR RWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
50903629	PREMIUM CARPET MATS - SILVER
	(FOR RWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)

CAPABILITY

50549328	ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO
50549329	ROOF BARS
71807275	STANDARD BIKE CARRIER
71805771	TOP BIKE CARRIER
71807722	490L CARGO BOX
50928399	BIKE CARRIER FITTED ON TOW BAR
50903630	DETACHABLE TOW BAR
50549357	TOW BAR COVER
	(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)
50549360	TOW BAR WIRING CABLES
	(FOR VEHICLES WITHOUT FACTORY FITTINGS)
50903574	TOW BAR WIRING CABLES
	(FOR VEHICLES WITH FACTORY FITTINGS)

SAFETY - MAINTENANCE

303 4 3090	CAR CARE NII
50545911	EMERGENCY KIT
50545402	BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER
50545407	ADAPTOR KIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER
50545096	INDOOR CAR COVER
50545097	OUTDOOR CAR COVER
50545909	ICE SCRAPER
50547096	SECURITY BOLTS KIT
71807914	BULBS KIT

UTILITY

5054/083	REAR SEAT PROTECTION
50547080	LOADING EDGE PROTECTIVE MAT
50547081	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FOLDABLE BOX
50547082	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT MAT
71808500	CARGO NET WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO
50903592	CLOTHES HANGER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADRES
50545912	TABLET HOLDER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADREST

46



MAINTAIN YOUR ALFA ROMEO IN TIP TOP CONDITION WITH MOPAR® VEHICLE PROTECTION

Mopar* Vehicle Protection offers a wide range of service contracts, endorsed by Fiat Chrysler Automobiles, designed and tailored to care for your vehicle.



ELECTRICAL CARE:

Covers the electrical components of your vehicle.



ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

• Wiring • Sensors • Actuators

OIL CARE:

Covers a full range of engine oil and filter changes.

SERVICE PLAN:

A service plan designed to be a simple way to budget for your vehicle's scheduled servicing

PLATINUM CARE:

Covers the mechanical and electrical parts that extend the vehicle warranty.









ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ENGINE CARE:

Covers the mechanical parts of the engine.

- Engine block and internal components Cylinder head Timing belt Oil pump Water pump Flywheel
- Variable valve timing system Injection pump and injectors (for diesel engines)

PREMIUM CARE:

A maintenance plan designed to be a simple way to budget for your vehicle's scheduled wear and tear.

POWERTRAIN CARE:

Covers the mechanical parts of the driveline and transmission.



- Drive shafts Propeller shaft Transfer case & internal components
- Differential & internal components



Driveline & internal components

MOPAR ASSIST/CUSTOMER CARE 080 66 727 876 24h 7/7 S.O.S. • INFO • ASSISTANCE • TEST DRIVE

T'S & C'S APPLY. E&OE.

010 252 1000